Suite 5, Valley Towers, Valley Road
Birkirkara BKR9022, Malta.
Product design and specifications are subject to change without notice.
811, Regal Towers, Business Bay
Dubai, United Arab Emirates.
Key Features:

 Offices  Malls
Technical Data
Ordering Code:
Example: BLU- CEDO-P-R7-8W-830-15
Typical Applications:
Our products use the following LED Chips & Drivers
Product Code Wattage
Luminous Flux
Size (Ø X H) mm
2700K 3000K 4000K 5000K
BLU-CEDO-P-R11 30W 2550 2600 2650 2700 115 X 152
BLU-CEDO-P-R14 40W 3480 3530 3580 3630 140 X 162
BLU-CEDO-P-R17 60W 5220 5290 5360 5430 170 X 182
BLU-CEDO-P-R20 80W 7600 7690 7780 7870 205 X 212
Product Code X YY ZZ
BLU-CEDO-P-R7-8W 8 - CRI 83+ 27 -2700K 15 - 15 Deg
BLU-CEDO-P-R7-12W 9 - CRI 93+ 30 -3000K 24 - 24 Deg
BLU-CEDO-P-R9-20W   40 -4000K 38 - 38 Deg
BLU-CEDO-P-R11-30W   50 -5000K 60 - 60 Deg
BLU-CEDO-P-R14-40W
BLU-CEDO-P-R17-60W
BLU-CEDO-P-R20-80W
PRO